
Garment
Harmony 

Outside
 27”
48”
30”
84”

Depth

Width

Height

Inside
 25.5”
46.5”
27”

78.5”

1 Rod &
1 Shelf 

175 lbs.
350 lbs.

1 Rod &
3 Shelves
275 lbs.
350 lbs.

2 Rod &
No Shelves
250 lbs.
350 lbs.

27” Wide
48” Wide

DOORS & PULLS
• 5 knuckle hinge in black
• Hasp lock in black
• Arch pull (not shown) in black

CASE
• 3/4" thick TFL top, side, back and  
	 partition panels
• Toe kick color-matched to case

INTERNAL PANELS
• ABS plastic wrapped shelves & bottom  
• 3 shelves are adjustable

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Garment rod

SHIPPING 
• Units ship fully assembled 
• Pulls mounted to interior 
• Levelers attached 
• No mobile option

DIMENSIONS

www.fleetwoodfurniture.com


