# **Garment**

## Harmony



#### **DOORS & PULLS**

- 5 knuckle hinge in black
- Hasp lock in black
- Arch pull (not shown) in black

#### **CASE**

- 3/4" thick TFL top, side, back and partition panels
- Toe kick color-matched to case

#### **INTERNAL PANELS**

- · ABS plastic wrapped shelves & bottom
- 3 shelves are adjustable

#### **ADDITIONAL FEATURES**

Garment rod

#### **SHIPPING**

- Units ship fully assembledPulls mounted to interior
- · Levelers attached
- · No mobile option

### **DIMENSIONS**

	Outside	Inside
Width	27"	25.5"
	48"	46.5"
Depth	30"	27"
Height	eight 84" 78.5"	

	1 Rod & 1 Shelf	1 Rod & 3 Shelves	2 Rod & No Shelves
27" Wide	175 lbs.	275 lbs.	250 lbs.
48" Wide	350 lbs.	350 lbs.	350 lbs.

